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                          Peer Mentoring - Mentoring Cell, IQAC introduced Peer Mentoring in the academic session of July 2018. 
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 The concept was introduced to the teachers/Mentors from which each Mentor will  then introduce the same to their mentees who become 

Peer Mentors. Each teacher/ mentor has about 10 (ten) Peer Mentors. 

 Peer Mentors were selected from the Core Students. The Peer Mentees were selected from the 1st Year BA students. Each Peer Mentor has 

about 10 (ten) Peer Mentees. 

 Awareness and sensitization program on mentoring was held for both the teachers and mentees. 

 All mentors are expected to meet their mentees at least once every month. 

 The mentors were given guidelines, which they have to strictly follow. 

 Each mentees gave their informed consent. 

 The working of the cell was introduced to the students at the beginning of the academic session. 

 The cell works collaboratively with Counseling Cell, Grievance, Redressal and Complaint Cell and Prevention against Sexual Harassment 

Cell. 

 The mentors are required to give a report on the process of their mentoring at the end of the academic session. 
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LIST OF MENTORS AND MENTEES 

 

Mentor           Mentees           

Lallawmzuala Male Psychology 105 7005188924   P.C Zomuansanga 19 Male D 305 9774209691 

            H.Lalchhuansangi 18 Female D 267 6009985473 

            Lalthasangpuia 20 Male E 364 6009583463 

            Vanlalrinchhani 19 Female E 384 8794058578 

C.lalruattluangi Female Psychology 27 8414914254   H.Lalchhandama 18 Male E 341 9612645938 

            Beibyhnadaopha 21 Male D 255 6009337128 

            Pc Lalruatfeli 20 Female D 307 8259835988 

            R.Vanlalchenpuii 18 Female E 374 9612573800 

Carmen Lalrindiki Female Psychology 33 7005831784   Irene lalramdinthari 19 Female E 343 8014865324 

            Margaret lalhriatpuii 20 Female E 367 7085620474 

            C. Lalduhawma 19 Male D 258 6909891263 

            Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 

Lalhmunmawii Female Psychology 96 9612640093   Lalrinawmi 18 Female E 362 8258861483 

            Lalhmingmawii 17 Female C 167 8014509336 

            Vanlalrinawmi Pachuau 19 Female B 161 6009213149 

            Mimi lalhmangaihsangi 19 Female B 139 7638929357 

Lalrintluangi Female Psychology 140 7640840288   H. Lalthansanga 21 Male A 19 8787865880 

            Pc. Malsawmdawngkimi 18 Female B 145 7642912523 

            Lalawmpuii ralte 20 Female F 407 8837050954 
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            Lalmawizuali 18 Female F 411 7629824992 

Esther Lalramduhawmi Female Psychology 48 9862013780   Vanlalruati 18 Female E 385 8414899300 

            B lalrinliani 24 Female D 252 9862712796 

            Joel luaithanlian 23 Male A 59 9863557188 

            Lalawmpuii 17 Female F 406 7005469626 

Lalmuanpuii Female Psychology 111 7640804655   Raymond c vanlalhruaia 22 Male F 427 6009242977 

            Vanlalhmangaihi 23 Female F 433 8794920403 

            Vanlalruatfela 19 Male F 434 8730069259 
            Stanly N Beithatlnfachha 19 Male C 232 7085075691 
Rebek 
Lalhmangaihsangi Female Psychology 208 7085208615   Jenny lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 

            Fabian Rodinsanga 17 Male B 96 6009199310 

            Lalrinawmi 18 Female B 126 8731072079 

            Lalhmangaihkimi 20 Female A 37 6909813236 

LALHRIATPUII Female Psychology 99 7085524417   Rosangliani 19 Female C 231 6009630086 

            Lalngaihawmi 20 Female F 412 8794903618 

            P. C. Lalmuanpuia 19 Male E 370 8794917565 

            Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 

Lallawmzuala Male Psychology 105 7005188924   K.Vanlalruata 19 Male F 404 8413002329 

            Vanlalhmangaihi 18 Female B 156 8257997454 

            Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 

            Marina lalengzuali 20 Female F 419 9366770036 

Zodinpuia Male Psychology 259 9184150996   Josh Chinginlal 21 Male F 402 9862425039 

            C. Lalrammuanpuii 19 Female D 257 8794042634 

            Marina lalengzuali 20 Female F 419 9366770036 
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            Shristi Rana 18 Female E 367 8259033927 

Ruth Zorinsangi Female Education 219 7085178298   K.Vanlalhriati 19 Female E 349 6909715678 

            Reuben lalramnunpuia 20 Male D 310 9856909278 

            Seriel Vanlalrelfela 19 Male F 429 8794833535 

            Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 

Lalngaihawmi Female Education 114 6009403185   Lalhriatpuia 21 Male C 200 8119095144 

            
Nathan Lalhruaizela 
Khupchawng 18 Male F 422 9863525641 

            Elizabeth VL Hruaitluangi 18 Female C 179 93626 39227 

            Janet Lalthanzuali 19 Female C 188 8256981138 

Lallawmkimi Female Education 103 9366678250   Lalzikpuii 19 Female E 366 6909485300 

            Malsawmhlui 18 Female B 137 7005284215 

            Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 

            Lalruatfeli 17 Female C 216 6009291001 

Remruatfeli Female Mizo 211 8794736380   Jenny Lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 

            Lalramkimi 19 Female C 209 7628073531 

            Lalrinmawii 18 Female C 214 9863354675 

            CMS Dawngliana 21 Male B 90 6909704118 
Vanlalhmangaihsangi 
Chawngthu Female Mizo 234 7005355310   Thangromawii 20 Female F 431 8974925650 

            Laldingpuia 19 Male F 409 8414007125 

            Rinzuali Tochhawng 20 Female D 435 8257805017 

            H.Lalchhandama 18 Male E 341 9612645938 

Rualthankhumi Female Political Science 217 7640947517   Lalramdinthari 22 Female F 414 9612075859 

            Moses Lalramdina 18 Male E 369 6009559620 

            Lalchhuanawma 21 Male D 277 8416047122 



 
Government Aizawl College 

 
 
 
 

Page 6 of 19 
 

Mentoring Cell, IQAC 
 

            Lalchhuanawma 21 Male D 277 8416047122 
C.Rostine 
malsawmkimi Female Political Science 30 7005028692   Lalnunsangi 19 Female C 207 8730838831 

            Sneha Rana 19 Female F 430 9863549379 

            Lalremruati 18 Female A 47 7630874536 

            Frederick Lalthanpuia 20 Male F 398 8794517702 

PC LALREMSIAMA Male Political Science 196 8132920331   Jerry lalruatfela 19 Male D 274 8732815097 

            Lalngaizuali 19 Female E 356 6909882430 

            Vanlalhmangaihzuali 18 Female B 157 8132844122 

            F.Vanlalhruaii 18 Female D 263 8729870017 

VANLALTHABERA Male Political Science 248 7628883995   Vanlalhmangaihi 23 Female F 433 8794920403 

            FH. Lalrindika 19 Male D 264 9856992546 

            Lalruatdiki 20 Female A 55 7085197469 

            Lalhnunpuii 18 Female F 410 8730891280 

Bony Lalhriatsanga Male Political Science 16 7085071881   Billy Ramfangzauva 17 Male B 83 7630088100 

            Lalrinpuii 18 Female C 215 7629974871 

            Vanlalenkawla 18 Male E 380 8257912607 

            Saizampuii Sailo 19 Female E 375 9378165710 

Lalrosiama Male Mizo 143 8794761244   Pc.lalrempuia 19 Female B 143 8413028697 

            Lalhnunpuii 18 Female F 410 873089180 

            vanlalhriatkima 19 Male E 382 9863156122 

            J Lalthudik Hmar 23 Male F 438 8974605808 

Ruthi lalduhkimi Female Mizo 313 8730097530   lalthangpuia 18 Male F 405 8974194136 

            lalthangpuia 18 Male F 405 8974194136 

            Pc.Lalbiakmawii 19 Female F 423 9774457263 
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            Lalrinsangi Infimate 17 Female F 415 7630934970 

Lalrindiki Female Mizo 136 8794577029   Lalhruaizela 19 Male D 282 9366161661 

            Lalchhanchhuahi 19 Female A 34 6909487836 

            Lalbiaksangi 19 Female D 276 6909713238 

            Cecilia Lalramhluni 20 Female F 396 8787532900 

Zorinsangi Female Political Science 264 9615449420   Lalzuitluanga 2001 Male F 418 6909485997 

            Joel luaithanlian 23 Male A 59 9863557188 

            Lalparmawii 19 Female F 413 9383077814 

            Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 

Lalbiakthangi Female Political Science 82 8413865196   Lalmuanpuia 18 Male B 122 9366159956 

            Lalnunpuii 18 Female C 206 6009385582 

            Lalnunpuii 18 Female C 206 6009385582 

            Jenny lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 
Vanlalhriatrengi Female Mizo 235 9862322867   Johny Vanlalrinpuia 19 Male F 436 6009959030/7629883534 

            Lalhnunpuii 18 Female F 410 8730891280 

            Freddy Lalruatfela 19 Male F 397 6033186049 

            Vanlaltanpuii 19 Female D 323 9774190328 

Joseph ramenga Male History 70 6009687436   J Lalthlamuana 18 Male F 399 9612602495 

            Zothankima Pachuau 18 Male E 390 9383074793 

            R. Zorinsanga 18 Male E 373 8414050284 

            Lalpekhlua 18 Male E 358 7005352515 

H. Dingmuansanga Male Political Science 54 7005331898   Lalliansawta 20 Female E 353 7085178113 

            Lalliansawta 20 Female E 353 7085178113 

            Irene lalramdinthari 19 Female E 343 8014865324 

            Lalruatfeli 20 Female A 56 8638625205 
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Vanlalnghaki Female Political Science 317 7642813654   K Lalthakimi 19 Female E 348 7005322195 

            Lalhmangaihzuali 18 Female E 351 8794939198 

            Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 

Ginbiakmuan Male Education 53 8974478154   Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 

            Catherine Zodinsangi 19 Female E 336 7085267546 

            Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 

Zarzokimi Female English 303 8787560062   C.Vanlalhriatpuii 19 Female C 169 6033053035 

            Zorempuii Ralte 18 Female E 389 7630939638 

            Beenita Chhetri 21 Female E 332 6009126722 

Donmuankimi Female Education 38 6909712526   Lalnuntluangi 18 Female D 288 8257071217 

            Lalramdinthari 22 Female F 414 9612075859 

            lalrammuana 16 Male B 124 8837253688 

Vanlalmuanpuii Female Education 239 8132846561   Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 

            Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 

            H. Lalremkimi 21 Female E 340 9366618511/9612235712 

Jason Lalrinsanga Male Education 63 7640064154   Sneha Rans 19 Female F 430 9863549379 

            Sneha Rana 19 Female F 430 9863549379 

            Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 

F Lalhmangaihzuali Female Education 277 8118942541   V. Lalhmingsangi 19 Female E 378 8794780024 

            J. Dawtchinkhama 21 Male D 271 9862835264 

            Lalruatfeli 19 Female B 132 6009420826 

Eric Zomuanpuia Male Education 46 8837254157   Zodinpuii 17 Female E 387 9383314773 

            Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 

            Anisha Laldinthari 20 Female F 391 9077607264 

Ruthi lalduhkimi Female Mizo 313 8730097530   Vanlalhmangaihi 18 Female B 156 8257997454 
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            K.Lalchhandami 17 Female C 190 8794003559 

            R.lalrintluanga 19 Male F 425 8974752484 

Runremtluangi Female Political Science 218 9612817104   Vanlalawmpuii 19 Female F 432 9863418872 

            C. Tlase 19 Male A 7 8414917402 

            Janet Lalthanzuali 18 Female C 188 8256981138 

Lalsawmzuali Female Mizo 151 8787622788   daniel lianhmingmawia 20 Male C 175 8014330226 

            K.laldinzuala 20 Male C 189 8413002417 

            Rosangliani 19 Female C 231 6009630086 

Liansangkima Male Mizo 166 9366241546   Beibyhnadaopha 21 Male D 255 6009337128 

            Benjamin meska 22 Male C 13 8732014541 

            C. Lalduhawma 19 Male D 258 6909891263 

Lalthazuala Male Mizo 156 8729829010   Stanly N. Beithatlongachha 19 Male C 232 7085075691 

            LALHMANGAIHSANGA 19 Male C 198 7085516795 

            Roluahpuii 20 Female D 313 9612763264 

Lalrintluanga Male 
Public 
Administration 288 8974001642   Elizabeth VL Hruaitluangi 18 Female C 179 9362639227 

            Lalhmangaihsanga 19 Male C 198 7085516795 
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MENTOR CONSENT 
 

Lallawmzuala Male Psychology 105 7005188924 Agree 

C.lalruattluangi Female Psychology 27 8414914254 Agree 

Lalrintluangi Female Psychology 140 7640840288 Agree 

Carmen Lalrindiki Female Psychology 33 7005831784 Agree 

Esther Lalramduhawmi Female Psychology 48 9862013780 Agree 

Lallawmzuala Male Psychology 105 7005188924 Agree 

Lalthazuala Male Mizo 156 8729829010 Agree 

Liansangkima Male Mizo 166 9366241546 Agree 

V. L. Malsawmkimi Female Psychology 255 8118939564 Agree 

Vanlalhriatrengi Female Mizo 235 9862322867 Agree 

Lalrindiki Female Mizo 136 8794577029 Agree 

H. Dingmuansanga Male Political Science 54 7005331898 Agree 

Zorinsangi Female Political Science 264 9615449420 Agree 

Lalrintluanga Male Public Administration 288 8974001642 Agree 

Vanlalnghaki Female Political Science 317 7642813654 Agree 

Lalbiakthangi Female Political Science 82 8413865196 Agree 

Lalrosiama Male Mizo 143 8794761244 Agree 

Lalsawmzuali Female Mizo 151 8787622788 Agree 

Ruthi lalduhkimi Female Mizo 313 8730097530 Agree 

Remruatfeli Female Mizo 211 8794736380 Agree 

Runremtluangi Female Political Science 218 9612817104 Agree 

Joseph ramenga Male History 70 6009687436 Agree 

Rualthankhumi Female Political Science 217 7640947517 Agree 
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C.Rostine malsawmkimi Female Political Science 30 7005028692 Agree 

Lalmuanpuii Female Psychology 111 7640804655 Agree 

VANLALTHABERA Male Political Science 248 7628883995 Agree 

PC LALREMSIAMA Male Political Science 196 8132920331 Agree 

Lalhmunmawii Female Psychology 96 9612640093 Agree 

Vanlalhmangaihsangi 
Chawngthu Female Mizo 234 7005355310 Agree 

Bony Lalhriatsanga Male Political Science 16 7085071881 Agree 

Rebek Lalhmangaihsangi Female Psychology 208 7085208615 Agree 

Ruthi lalduhkimi Female Mizo 313 8730097530 Agree 

LALHRIATPUII Female Psychology 99 7085524417 Agree 

Ginbiakmuan Male Education 53 8974478154 Agree 

Zarzokimi Female English 303 8787560062 Agree 

Donmuankimi Female Education 38 6909712526 Agree 

Vanlalmuanpuii Female Education 239 8132846561 Agree 

Jason Lalrinsanga Male Education 63 7640064154 Agree 

F Lalhmangaihzuali Female Education 277 8118942541 Agree 

Eric Zomuanpuia Male Education 46 8837254157 Agree 

Zodinpuia Male Psychology 259 8415059996 Agree 

Lallawmkimi Female Education 103 9366678250 Agree 

Ruth Zorinsangi Female Education 219 7085178298 Agree 

Lalngaihawmi Female Education 114 6009403185 Agree 
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MENTEE CONSENT 
 

P.C Zomuansanga 19 Male D 305 9774209691 Agree 

H.Lalchhuansangi 18 Female D 267 6009985473 Agree 

Lalthasangpuia 20 Male E 364 6009583463 Agree 

Vanlalrinchhani 19 Female E 384 8794058578 Agree 

H.Lalchhandama 18 Male E 341 9612645938 Agree 

Beibyhnadaopha 21 Male D 255 6009337128 Agree 

Pc Lalruatfeli 20 Female D 307 8259835988 Agree 

R.VANLALCHENPUII 18 Female E 374 9612573800 Agree 

Irene lalramdinthari 19 Female E 343 8014865324 Agree 

Margaret lalhriatpuii 20 Female E 367 7085620474 Agree 

C. Lalduhawma 19 Male D 258 6909891263 Agree 

Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 Agree 

Lalrinawmi 18 Female E 362 8258861483 Agree 

Lalhmingmawii 17 Female C 167 8014509336 Agree 

Vanlalrinawmi Pachuau 19 Female B 161 6009213149 Agree 

Mimi lalhmangaihsangi 19 Female B 139 7638929357 Agree 

H. Lalthansanga 21 Male A 19 8787865880 Agree 

Pc. Malsawmdawngkimi 18 Female B 145 7642912523 Agree 

Lalawmpuii ralte 20 Female F 407 8837050954 Agree 

LALMAWIZUALI 18 Female F 411 7629824992 Agree 

Vanlalruati 18 Female E 385 8414899300 Agree 

B lalrinliani 24 Female D 252 9862712796 Agree 

Joel luaithanlian 23 Male A 59 9863557188 Agree 
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Lalawmpuii 17 Female F 406 7005469626 Agree 

Raymond c vanlalhruaia 22 Male F 427 6009242977 Agree 

Vanlalhmangaihi 23 Female F 433 8794920403 Agree 

Vanlalruatfela 19 Male F 434 8730069259 Agree 
STANLY N. 
BEITHATLNFACHHA 19 Male C 232 7085075691 Agree 

Jenny lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 Agree 

Fabian Rodinsanga 17 Male B 96 6009199310 Agree 

Lalrinawmi 18 Female B 126 8731072079 Agree 

Lalhmangaihkimi 20 Female A 37 6909813236 Agree 

Rosangliani 19 Female C 231 6009630086 Agree 

Lalngaihawmi 20 Female F 412 8794903618 Agree 

P. C. Lalmuanpuia 19 Male E 370 8794917565 Agree 

Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 Agree 

K.Vanlalruata 19 Male F 404 8413002329 Agree 

Vanlalhmangaihi 18 Female B 156 8257997454 Agree 

Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 Agree 

Marina lalengzuali 20 Female F 419 9366770036 Agree 

Josh Chinginlal 21 Male F 402 9862425039 Agree 

C. Lalrammuanpuii 19 Female D 257 8794042634 Agree 

Marina lalengzuali 20 Female F 419 9366770036 Agree 

Shristi Rana 18 Female E 367 8259033927 Agree 

K.Vanlalhriati 19 Female E 349 6909715678 Agree 

Reuben lalramnunpuia 20 Male D 310 9856909278 Agree 

Seriel Vanlalrelfela 19 Male F 429 8794833535 Agree 
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Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 Agree 

Lalhriatpuia 21 Male C 200 8119095144 Agree 
Nathan Lalhruaizela 
Khupchawng 18 Male F 422 9863525641 Agree 

Elizabeth VL Hruaitluangi 18 Female C 179 93626 39227 Agree 

Janet Lalthanzuali 19 Female C 188 8256981138 Agree 

Lalzikpuii 19 Female E 366 6909485300 Agree 

Malsawmhlui 18 Female B 137 7005284215 Agree 

Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 Agree 

Lalruatfeli 17 Female C 216 6009291001 Agree 

Jenny Lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 Agree 

Lalramkimi 19 Female C 209 7628073531 Agree 

Lalrinmawii 18 Female C 214 9863354675 Agree 

CMS Dawngliana 21 Male B 90 6909704118 Agree 

Thangromawii 20 Female F 431 8974925650 Agree 

Laldingpuia 19 Male F 409 8414007125 Agree 

Rinzuali Tochhawng 20 Female D 435 8257805017 Agree 

H.Lalchhandama 18 Male E 341 9612645938 Agree 

Lalramdinthari 22 Female F 414 9612075859 Agree 

Moses Lalramdina 18 Male E 369 6009559620 Agree 

Lalchhuanawma 21 Male D 277 8416047122 Agree 

Lalchhuanawma 21 Male D 277 8416047122 Agree 

Lalnunsangi 19 Female C 207 8730838831 Agree 

Sneha Rana 19 Female F 430 9863549379 Agree 

Lalremruati 18 Female A 47 7630874536 Agree 
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Frederick Lalthanpuia 20 Male F 398 8794517702 Agree 

Jerry lalruatfela 19 Male D 274 8732815097 Agree 

Lalngaizuali 19 Female E 356 6909882430 
Agree, 
Disagree 

Vanlalhmangaihzuali 18 Female B 157 8132844122 Agree 

F.Vanlalhruaii 18 Female D 263 8729870017 Agree 

Vanlalhmangaihi 23 Female F 433 8794920403 Agree 

FH.LALRINDIKA 19 Male D 264 9856992546 Agree 

Lalruatdiki 20 Female A 55 7085197469 Agree 

Lalhnunpuii 18 Female F 410 8730891280 Agree 

Billy Ramfangzauva 17 Male B 83 7630088100 Agree 

Lalrinpuii 18 Female C 215 7629974871 Agree 

Vanlalenkawla 18 Male E 380 8257912607 Agree 

Saizampuii Sailo 19 Female E 375 9378165710 Agree 

Pc.lalrempuia 19 Female B 143 8413028697 Agree 

Lalhnunpuii 19 Female F 410 873089180 Agree 

vanlalhriatkima 19 Male E 382 9863156122 Agree 

J Lalthudik Hmar 23 Male F 438 8974605808 Agree 

lalthangpuia 18 Male F 405 8974194136 Agree 

lalthangpuia 18 Male F 405 8974194136 Agree 

Pc.Lalbiakmawii 19 Female F 423 9774457263 Agree 

Lalrinsangi Infimate 17 Female F 415 7630934970 Agree 

LALHRUAIZELA 19 Male D 282 9366161661 Agree 

Lalchhanchhuahi 19 Female A 34 6909487836 Agree 
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LALBIAKSANGI 19 Female D 276 6909713238 Agree 

Cecilia Lalramhluni 20 Female F 396 8787532900 Agree 

Lalzuitluanga ### Male F 418 6909485997 Agree 

Joel luaithanlian 23 Male A 59 9863557188 Agree 

Lalparmawii 19 Female F 413 9383077814 Agree 

Lalawmpuii 20 Female F 407 8837050954 Agree 

Lalmuanpuia 18 Male B 122 9366159956 Agree 

Lalnunpuii 18 Female C 206 6009385582 Agree 

Lalnunpuii 18 Female C 206 6009385582 Agree 

Jenny lalnunpuii 20 Female F 400 9615579921 Agree 

Johny Vanlalrinpuia 19 Male F 436 6009959030/7629883534 Agree 

Lalhnunpuii 30.3.2003 Female F 410 8730891280 Agree 

Freddy Lalruatfela 19 Male F 397 6033186049 Agree 

Vanlaltanpuii 19 Female D 323 9774190328 Agree 

J Lalthlamuana 18 Male F 399 9612602495 Agree 

Zothankima Pachuau 18 Male E 390 9383074793 Agree 

R. Zorinsanga 18 Male E 373 8414050284 Agree 

Lalpekhlua 18 Male E 358 7005352515 Agree 

Lalliansawta 20 Female E 353 7085178113 Agree 

Lalliansawta 20 Female E 353 7085178113 Agree 

Irene lalramdinthari 19 Female E 343 8014865324 Agree 

Lalruatfeli 20 Female A 56 8638625205 Agree 
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K Lalthakimi 19 Female E 348 7005322195 Agree 

Lalhmangaihzuali 18 Female E 351 8794939198 Agree 

Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 Agree 

Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 Agree 

Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 Disagree 

Catherine Zodinsangi 19yrs Female E 336 7085267546 Agree 

Lalrinkima 21 Male A 51 6909288242 Agree 

C.Vanlalhriatpuii 19 Female C 169 6033053035 Agree 

Zorempuii Ralte 18 Female E 389 7630939638 Agree 

Beenita Chhetri 21 Female E 332 6009126722 Agree 

Lalnuntluangi 18 Female D 288 8257071217 Agree 

Lalramdinthari 22 Female F 414 9612075859 Agree 

lalrammuana 16 Male B 124 8837253688 Agree 

Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 Agree 

Lalrinhlui 18 Female E 363 9863614604 Agree 

H. Lalremkimi 21 Female E 340 9366618511/9612235712 Agree 

Sneha Rans 19 Female F 430 9863549379 Agree 

Sneha Rana 19 Female F 430 9863549379 Agree 

Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 Agree 

V. Lalhmingsangi 19 Female E 378 8794780024 Agree 

J. Dawtchinkhama 21 Male D 271 9862835264 Agree 

Lalruatfeli 19 Female B 132 6009420826 Agree 

Zodinpuii 17 Female E 387 9383314773 Agree 
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Bernadette Lalrinfeli 18 Female F 394 9366125146 Agree 

Anisha Laldinthari 20 Female F 391 9077607264 Agree 

Vanlalhmangaihi 18 Female B 156 8257997454 Agree 

K.Lalchhandami 17 Female C 190 8794003559 Agree 

R.lalrintluanga 19 Male F 425 8974752484 Agree 

Vanlalawmpuii 19 Female F 432 9863418872 Agree 

C. Tlase 19 Male A 7 8414917402 Agree 

Janet Lalthanzuali 18 Female C 188 8256981138 Agree 

daniel lianhmingmawia 20 Male C 175 8014330226 Agree 

K.laldinzuala 20 Male C 189 8413002417 Agree 

Rosangliani 19 Female C 231 6009630086 Agree 

Beibyhnadaopha 21 Male D 255 6009337128 Agree 

Benjamin meska 22 Male C 13 8732014541 Agree 

C. Lalduhawma 19 Male D 258 6909891263 Agree 
Stanly N. 
Beithatlongachha 19 Male C 232 7085075691 Agree 

LALHMANGAIHSANGA 19 Male C 198 7085516795 Agree 

Roluahpuii 20 Female D 313 9612763264 Agree 

Elizabeth VL Hruaitluangi 18 Female C 179 9362639227 Agree 

Lalhmangaihsanga 19 Male C 198 7085516795 Agree 
 
 

 
(Dr. LALREMRUATI PACHUAU) 

                                                                                                                                                                                               Coordinator                              
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Visit to State Legislative Assembly 

Department of Public Administration 

Government Aizawl West College 

 

Eleventh Session of Seventh Mizoram Legislative Assembly. 

Time : 19.3.2018 (Monday). 

 

Subject Discussed at the Assembly: 

1. Questions.  

2. Discussion and Voting on Supplementary Demands for the 

year 2017-2018.  

3. General Discussion on the Budget for the year 2018-2019 (to 

commence). 

 

List of Students visiting the Assembly: 

 1. R. Lalthazuala    Roll no. 94 

 2. B. Vanlaldika    Roll no. 95 

 3. Ram Murmu     Roll no. 99 

 4. Jacob Lalremruata Ralte   Roll no. 106 

 5. Lalrinsangi     Roll no. 240 

 6. Gospel Lalruatfeli    Roll no. 309 

 7. R. Zorampari     Roll no. 337 

 8. Lalrinawmi     Roll no. 313 

 9. Zodinsangi     Roll no. 293 

 10. TC. Malsawmkima   Roll no. 328 



Page 2 of 6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 3 of 6 
 

Visit to State Legislative Assembly 

Department of Public Administration 

Government Aizawl West College 

 

Second Session of Eighth Mizoram Legislative Assembly. 

Time: 20.3.2019 (Wednesday). 

Subject Discussed at the Assembly: 

1. Questions.  

2. Discussion and Voting on Vote on Accounts and 

Supplementary Demands for the year 2018-2019.  

3. Government Business. 

 

List of Students visiting the Assembly: 

1. Israel Saithantluanga  Roll no.28 

2. NC Rosangliana   Roll no.42 

3. R. Zoramchhana  Roll no.48 

4. Lalhriatpuia    Roll no.62 

5. Lalhriatchhungi   Roll no.164 

6. Zaihruaitluangi   Roll no.168 

7. Jonathan Rohlupuia  Roll no.176 

8. Vanlalrempuii   Roll no.172 

9. Lalmalsawmi Langel  Roll no.180 

10. Cicilia VL Thapuii  Roll no.181 

11. B. Lalchhandami   Roll no.185 
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Visit to State Legislative Assembly 

Department of Public Administration 

Government Aizawl West College 

 

Fifth Session of Eighth Mizoram Legislative Assembly. 

Time : 21.02.2020 (Friday).   

 

Subject Discussed at the Assembly: 

1. Questions.  

2. Private Members’ Business. 

 

List of Students visiting the Assembly: 

1. Joseph R. Lalhlimpuia   Roll no.29 

2. Esther Vanlalngaihawmi  Roll no.39 

3. Sarah Lalruatfeli    Roll no.47 

4. Hujee      Roll no.53 

5. Dharma Muni Chakma   Roll no.60 

6. Umangini Chakma    Roll no.61 

7. Lalfakzuali     Roll no.65 

8. Lalmuankimi Guite   Roll no.153 

9. R. Lianthangpuia    Roll no.182 

10. Lalbiakneihi    Roll no.209 

11. Rohlupuii     Roll no.216 
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